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Rank
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Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Thursday Night Racing

Buffalo Canoe Club

Series C 2017

JAM B Fleet

event burgee

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM

st
nd
rd
th
th

Boat
B
B
B
B
B

MyColleen

Jammin

Frisky Lady

Gyspy Wind

SailNo Helm

114
285

High Hopes 1

356

Jen Gill
J. Weppner
Erin Jordan

Peg Leous

22906 Bart Skala

Club
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

177
196
89

199
129

JAM C Fleet

PHRF 7/20
2.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
6.00 DNC 5.00 DNF 6.00 DNC 17.00

7/27 R2

8/10R3  Total Nett

3.00
2.00
1.00
6.00 DNC

1.00 6.00 6.00
3.00
2.00

5.00 DNF

6.00
7.00
14.00

6.00
7.00
14.00
17.00

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

JAM C
JAM C
JAM C
JAM C
JAM C

Boat
Puffin

Sir Isaac
Aura Maris
Walkabout
Ceilidh

SailNo
1046
288
327
6397
55

Helm

D. McCarthy
Tom Hoffman
Matt Hoffmeister
Jim Neal

Craig Forgette

Club
BCC 233
Bertie Bay 235
BCC 231
BCC 220
BCC 235

PHRF A Fleet

PHRF 7/20

3.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7/27 R2

8/10R3  Total Nett

2.00
1.00
3.00

6.00 DNF

4.00

1.00 6.00 6.00
3.00
2.00 9.00

4.00 11.00

6.00 DNC 15.00

6.00 6.00
9.00
11.00

15.00

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A

Boat

Specs

Allegro
Eriesistible
Northern Light
Kokopelli
S.W.AN.
Prime Interest

Don't Panic

SailNo
74202
30625
50573
41172
1043
352
175
218

Helm

Bob Schaefer

William Braungart

Mike Richter

Curt Montgomery

Rob Ketteman

Joe Donovan

Warren Emblidge

Team Folds

PHRF
144
138
189
231
147
122
195
21

Club
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

7/20

2.00
3.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
6.00
9.00D
7.00

7/27 R2

8/10 R3  Total Nett

4.00
2.00
1.00
6.00
3.00
7.00

NC 5.00

9.00 DNC 7.00 DNF 23.00

7/20 - JAM B Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

1.00 7.00 7.00
2.00
3.00
4.00 11.00
5.00 12.00
9.00 DNC 22.00

9.00 DNC 23.00

7.00
9.00

7.00

9.00

11.00
12.00
22.00
23.00
23.00

Start: JAM B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 4, Course: A5, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 7.3

Fleet

Boat
JAM B Frisky Lady 28.5
JAM B MyColleen
JAM B Gyspy Wind 356

114

SailNo Helm
J. Weppner BCC
Jen Gill

Peg Leous

Club

BCC
BCC

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC623.htm

PHRF Start
196 18:50
177 18:50

199 18:50

Finish
19:47:41 0:57:41
19:47:03 0:57:03

Elapsed

19:562:57 1:02:57

Points
1.00
2.00

Corrected Ave speed
0:44:37 4.161 kn
0:45:15 4.207 kn
0:49:41

3.813 kn 3.00
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8/12/2017
Rank
4

Start: JAM B, Finishes:

Rank
1
2
3
4
Rank
1
2
3
4
Rank Flee
1 JAM
Cc
2 JAM
C
3 JAM
C
4 JAM
Cc
5 JAM
Cc

Fleet Boat

JAM B High Hopes 1

Fleet Boat
JAM B High Hopes 1
JAM B Frisky Lady
JAM B MyColleen

JAM B Jammin

28.5
114
22906 Bart Skala

Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

SailNo Helm

Club PHRF Start Finish

Erin Jordan BCC 89

18:50 19:45:46 0:55:46

7/27 R2 - JAM B Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

SailNo Helm

Erin Jordan

Jen Gill

J. Weppner

Club PHRF

BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

89

196
177
129

Start
18:50
18:50
18:50

DNF

8/10 R3 - JAM B Fleet - 8/10/2017 at 18:45

0:49:50

4.304 kn

Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed
20:07:31 1:17:31  1:12:20 2.709 kn
20:15:32 1:25:32  1:14:06 2.455 kn
20:17:23 1:27:23  1:17:04 2.403 kn

Start: JAM B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 3.6, Course: A2, Wind dir: 60, Ave wind: 4.0

Fleet

JAM B
JAM B
JAM B
JAM B

Boat

MyColleen
High Hopes 1
Frisky Lady
Gyspy Wind

28.5
356

SailNo Helm
114

Jen Gill

Erin Jordan

7/20 - JAM C Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

J. Weppner

Peg Leous

Club
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed
177 18:50 20:04:13 1:14:13  1:03:36 2.91kn

89 18:50 20:00:10 1:10:10  1:04:50 3.078 kn
196 18:50 20:09:05 1:19:05 1:07:19 2.731 kn
199 DNF

Start: JAM C, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 4, Course: A5, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 7.3

t Boat SailNo
Walkabout 6397

Sirlsaac 288

Puffin 1046

Aura 327

Maris

Ceilidh 55

Helm

Jim Neal
Tom Hoffman
D. McCarthy
Matt

Hoffmeister

Craig Forgette

Club
BCC

PHRF Start Finish

220

Bertie Bay 235

BCC

BCC

BCC

233

231

235

18:50 19:49:54
18:50 19:51:59
18:50 19:52:17
18:50 19:55:59

18:50 19:56:27

4.00

Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 3.5, Course: A6 shortened, Wind dir: 230, Ave wind: 4.6

Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points

Points

1.00
2.00
3.00
5.00

Points

1.00
2.00
3.00
5.00

Elapsed Corrected Ave speed

0:59:54

1:01:59

1:02:17

1:05:59

1:06:27

7/27 R2 - JAM C Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

0:45:14

0:46:19

0:46:45

0:50:35

0:50:47

4.007 kn

3.872 kn

3.853 kn

3.637 kn

3.612 kn

Start: JAM C, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 3.5, Course: A6 shortened, Wind dir: 230, Ave wind: 4.8

Rank Flee

1 JAM
C

2 JAM
C

3 JAM
C

4 JAM
C

t Boat SailNo
Sirlsaac 288
Puffin 1046
Aura 327
Maris
Ceilidh 55

Helm

Tom Hoffman
D. McCarthy
Matt

Hoffmeister

Craig Forgette

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC623.htm

Club

PHRF Start Finish

Bertie Bay 235

BCC

BCC

BCC

233

231

235

18:50 20:13:24

18:50 20:13:36
18:50 20:32:16

18:50 20:32:58

Elapsed Corrected Ave speed

1:23:24

1:23:36

1:42:16

1:42:58

1:09:42

1:10:01

1:28:48

1:29:16

2.518 kn

2.512 kn

2.053 kn

2.039 kn

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00
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8/12/2017
Rank Fleet
5 JAM
C

Rank Fleet

1 JAM
C

2 JAM
C

3 JAM
C

4 JAM
C

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
A

2 PHRF
A

3 PHRF
A

4 PHRF
A

5 PHRF
A

6 PHRF
A

7 PHRF
A
Start:

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
A

2 PHRF
A

3 PHRF
A

4 PHRF
A

5 PHRF
A

6 PHRF
A

Boat SailNo Helm Club

Walkabout 6397 Jim Neal BCC

8/10 R3 - JAM C Fleet - 8/10/2017 at 18:45

220

18:50

PHRF Start Finish

Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Elapsed Corrected Ave speed
DNF

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 3.6, Course: A2, Wind dir: 60, Ave wind: 4.0

Boat SailNo Helm Club

Puffin 1046 D. McCarthy BCC 233
Aura 327 Matt BCC 231
Maris Hoffmeister

Sirlsaac 288 Tom Hoffman Bertie Bay 235
Walkabout 6397  Jim Neal BCC 220

Boat SailNo Helm

Northern Light 41172

Specs 74202
Allegro 30625
Kokopelli 1043

Eriesistible 50573

S.W.AN. 352

Don't Panic 218

PHREF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45, Distance: 3.0, Course: E6 shortened, Wind dir: 230, Ave wind: 5.3

7/20 - PHRF A Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

Curt Montgomery BCC
Bob Schaefer BCC
William BCC
Braungart

Rob Ketteman BCC
Mike Richter BCC

Joe Donovan BCC

Team Folds BCC

231

144

138

147

189

122

21

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

PHRF Start Finish
18:50 20:00:00

18:50 20:06:17

18:50 20:07:51

18:50 20:09:40

Club PHRF Start Finish

19:42:40

19:37:43

19:38:34

19:39:51

19:42:41

19:40:18

19:51:37

Elapsed
1:10:00

1:16:17

1:17:51

1:19:40

Elapsed

0:57:40

0:52:43

0:53:34

0:54:51

0:57:41

0:55:18

1:06:37

7/27 R2 - PHRF A Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

Boat SailNo Helm

Eriesistible 50573 Mike Richter BCC

Allegro 30625 William BCC
Braungart

Kokopelli 1043  Rob Ketteman BCC

Specs 74202 Bob Schaefer BCC

Prime Interest 175

Northern Light 41172

Warren Emblidge BCC

Curt Montgomery BCC

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC623.htm

189

138

147

144

195

231

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Club PHRF Start Finish

19:48:56

19:49:01

19:51:26

19:53:12

20:00:37

20:10:59

Corrected Ave speed

0:56:01

1:02:25

1:03:45

1:06:28

3.086 kn

2.832 kn

2.775kn

2.711 kn

Start: PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45, Distance: 4, Course: A5 -, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 7.3

Corrected Ave

0:42:16

0:43:07

0:44:22

0:45:03

0:45:05

0:47:10

0:52:33

speed

4.162 kn

4.553 kn

4.48 kn

4.376 kn

4.161 kn

4.34 kn

3.603 kn

Elapsed Corrected Ave

1:03:56

1:04:01

1:06:26

1:08:12

1:15:37

1:25:59

0:54:29

0:57:07

0:59:05

1:01:00

1:05:52

1:14:26

speed

2.815kn

2.812 kn

2.709 kn

2.639 kn

2.38 kn

2.093 kn

Points

6.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00
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8/12/2017

Rank Fleet

7 PHRF
A

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
A

2 PHRF
A

3 PHRF
A

4 PHRF
A

5 PHRF
A

6 PHRF
A

Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave
speed
S.W.A.N. 352 Joe Donovan BCC 122 18:45 20:13:57 1:28:57 1:22:51 2.024 kn

8/10 R3 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/10/2017 at 18:45

Start: PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45, Distance: 3.6, Course: E2, Wind dir: 60, Ave wind: 3.2

Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave
speed
Specs 74202 Bob Schaefer BCC 144 18:45 19:48:59 1:03:59 0:55:21 3.376 kn
Allegro 30625 William BCC 138 18:45 19:49:46 1:04:46 0:56:29 3.335kn
Braungart
Eriesistible 50573 Mike Richter BCC 189 18:45 19:54:50 1:09:50 0:58:30 3.093 kn

Northern Light 41172 Curt Montgomery BCC 231 18:45 19:59:53 1:14:53 1:01:01 2.884 kn

Kokopelli 1043 Rob Ketteman BCC 147 18:45 19:55:11 1:10:11  1:01:22 3.078 kn

Don't Panic 218 Team Folds BCC 211 DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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Points

7.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

7.00

4/4


http://www.sailwave.com/

